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Position County District First Name: Last Name: Address 1: City: Zip Code: Preffered Phone Email Address:
Vice-Chair Dodge D7 Scott Zimmermann W9209 Bobolink Rd. Reeseville 53579 (920) 382-7049 bones395@gmail.com
Secretary Winnebago D7 Justin Loehrke 1357 Eagle Feather Trail Neenah 54956 (920) 414-0096 thanksgiving1122@hotmail.com
Chair Sheboygan D8 Edgar, Jr. Harvey N3635 Timberview Road Waldo 53093 (920) 528-7071 eharvey@frontier.com

Douglas D1 Jerid Rankila 6741 S. LeBard Lane Lake Nebagamon 54849 (218) 590-7485 j_rod018@hotmail.com
Bayfield D1 Patrick Quaintance 88255 Happy Hollow Road Bayfield 54814 (715) 209-1799 pquaint@icloud.com
Washburn D1 Joe Welter W6578 Pierce Homestead Rd Trego 54888 (715) 305-5397 welterj@gmail.com
Green D10 Scott Lettman N8966 Blazer Rd. Belleville 53508 (608) 516-5869 sugarriverratter@gmail.com
Rock D10 Larry Meyer 11921 E. Pioneer Road Whitewater 53190 (262) 903-0798 larrypmeyer@msn.com
Racine D11 Noah Wishau 609 Braewood Dr. Waterford 53185 (262) 210-1535 noah.m.wishau@gmail.com
Milwaukee D11 Jason Gonzales 9423 West County Line Milwaukee 53224 (262) 365-4770 jasonjgonzales@hotmail.com
Barron D2 David Louis 643 Ct Hwy SS Chetek 54728 (715) 651-6437 louisconstruction21@gmail.com
Saint Croix D2 Duane Butler 354 320Th St Wilson 54027 (715) 556-9559 butlerd@wwt.net
Taylor D3 Mike Nickolson N5509 Lake Drive Gilman 54433 (715) 570-2737 nichkath@hotmail.com
Lincoln D3 Bill Ruder W5310 Taylor St. Merrill 54452 (715) 218-1107 ruderwilliam6@gmail.com
Marinette D4 Charlie De Smidt 1210 lulu Ave Crivitz 54114 (715) 927-0967 Charlie@desmidtoil.com
Oconto D4 Andy Angus 9515 Angus Ln Suring 54174 (920) 373-0278 a_angus14@hotmail.com
Oconto D4 Richard Clark 7610 County Road B Coleman 54112 (715) 927-3576 clarkswillowtree@gmail.com
Pierce D5 Hugh Hatch W1674 Hwy 72 Elmwood 54740 (715) 308-2686
Trempealeau D5 Aaron Olson W22799 State Road 121 Independence 54747 (715) 530-0079 olsonaaron490@gmail.com
La Crosse D5 Ted Eisenbacher 600 Westwood Dr. Onalaska 54650 (608) 781-4352 tpebacher@icloud.com
Wood D6 Scott McAuley 621 13Th Street South Wisconsin Rapids 54494 (608) 354-2725 Scttmcl66@gmail.com
Clark D6 Peter Hellios W2565 Hwy 73 Granton 54436 (715) 937-7410 phellios47@gmail.com
Jackson D6 Bailey Anderson N5595 County Rd N Taylor 54659 (715) 299-8811 aileybanderson@gmail.com
Outagamie D7 Matt McHugh W10026 Allcan Rd New London 54961 (920) 740-6674 Mattmchugh920@gmail.com
Washington D8 Corky Meyer 2099 E. Moraine Drive Kewaskum 53040 (262) 692-6054 corky5@voyager.net
Manitowoc D8 Dan Cichantek 2917 S. 19th Street Manitowoc 54220 (920) 901-9449 trapperdanc@yahoo.com
Iowa D9 Miles Narveson 2474 Lease Dr. Dodgeville 53533 (608) 228-7045 narwoodmiles@gmail.com
Lafayette D9 Wayne Stietz 7008 Spore Rd Argyle 53504 (608) 558-4910 Wstietz@gmail.com
Lafayette D9 J. Michael Gould 18021 Highway D Darlington 53530 (608) 482-0324

DNR Liaison Shawn Rossler 101 S Webster Street Madison 53703 (608) 267-9428 Shawn.Rossler@Wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Lydia Margenau 107 Sutliff Ave Rhinelander 54501 (715) 490-9345 lydia.margenau@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Nate Kroeplin 3911 Fish Hatchery Road Fitchburg 53711 (608) 235-7771 nathan.kroeplin@wisconsin.gov

2024 WCC Fur Harvest Advisory Committee

Fur Harvest Advisory Committee:
The mission of the Fur Harvest Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to promote the wise use, management and protection of the Wisconsin’s 
natural resources; specifically its renewable natural resources, and its furbearing wildlife species. We promote the harvest of furbearers through regulated 
hunting and trapping. We will accomplish our mission by considering sound science and through cooperation and partnerships with user groups, researchers 
and regulatory agencies. We will take into consideration the ideas and input of citizens. We will make recommendations, through the application of science 
based management, to the Natural Resources Board and the legislature to assure future generations have ample and healthy furbearer populations and 
natural resources.
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